6:00

6:05

6:10

6:15

6:45

7:05

8:40

9:00

2010 Redistricting Committee Meeting
Vincent E. Griego Chambers

October 14,2011 @ 6:00 — 9:00 p.m.

Agenda

Call to Order

Approval of Agenda

Approval of the August 25, 2011 Minutes

Public Comment

Presentation of New Maps — Michael Sharp, Research & Polling, Inc,
General Discussion of Maps to Recommend to the City Council

Other Business

Adjourn

NOTICE TO PERSONS WITH DISABILITIES: If you have a disability and require special
assistance to participate in this meeting, please contact the Council Office as soon as possible

before the meeting date at 768-3100 or by the TTY at 1-800-659-8331.



