2010 Redistricting Committee Meeting Vincent E. Griego Chambers

October 14, 2011 • 6:00 – 9:00 p.m.

Agenda

6:00	Call to Order
6:05	Approval of Agenda
6:10	Approval of the August 25, 2011 Minutes
6:15	Public Comment
6:45	Presentation of New Maps - Michael Sharp, Research & Polling, Inc.
7:05	General Discussion of Maps to Recommend to the City Council
8:40	Other Business
9:00	Adjourn

NOTICE TO PERSONS WITH DISABILITIES: If you have a disability and require special assistance to participate in this meeting, please contact the Council Office as soon as possible before the meeting date at 768-3100 or by the TTY at 1-800-659-8331.